
Morning 9 am Start DATE Afternoon 1 pm Start

French speaking exams w/c 28th April

Sport studies 31525 (2:30) Thursday 1 May

Tuesday 6 May

Wednesday 7 May

Thursday 8 May

Friday 9 May

Economics paper 1 (2:00)

 Monday 12 May

Human Biology 21327 (3:00)

Further Maths paper 1 (1:40)

 Health and Social Care  31490 (1:30) 

Geography paper 1 (2:30) Tuesday 13 May

Business paper 1 (2:00)

Core Maths paper 1 (1:30)
Wednesday 14 May

English Literature paper 1 (2:30)

Sport Studies 31524 (1:30)

Thursday 15 May Criminology Unit 2 (1:30)

Psychology paper 1 (2:00) Friday 16 May
Further Maths paper 2 (1:40)

Health and Social Care 31491 (1:30)                                                      

Sociology paper 1 (2:00) Monday 19 May Ecomomics paper 2 (2:00)

Business paper 2 (2:00) Tuesday 20 May

Psychology paper 2 (2:00) Wednesday 21 May English Language paper 1 (2:15)

English Literature paper 2 (3:00)

Core Maths paper 2 (1:30)

Human Bio 21325 (1:30)
Thursday 22 May Geography paper 2 (2:30)

History - Russia (2:30)

Physics paper 1 (2:15) Friday 23 May

HALF TERM
DT (2:30)

Drama (3:00)
Monday 2 June

Tuesday 3 June

Sociology paper 2 (2:00) Wednesday 4 June
English Language paper 2 (1:15)

Maths paper 1 (2:00)

Economics paper 3 (2:00) Thursday 5 June
 Biology paper 1 (2:15) 

Criminology Unit 4 (1:30)

French paper 1 (2:30) Friday 6 June History - Britain (1:30)

Psychology paper 3 (2:00)

Physics paper 2 (2:15)
Monday 9 June Business paper 3 (2:00)

Chemistry paper 1 (2:15) Tuesday 10 June  RS paper 1 (3:00)            

Computer Science paper 1 (2:30) Wednesday 11 June CONTINGENCY AFTERNOON

History - Crusaders (1:00) Thursday 12 June Maths paper 2 (2:00) 

Biology paper 2 (2:15)

English Language paper 3 (1:45)
Friday 13 June Sociology paper 3 (2:00)                             

French paper 2 (2:00)

Chemistry paper 2 (2:15)
Monday 16 June

Physics paper 3 (1:30) Tuesday 17 June RS paper 2 (3:00)

Computer Science paper 2 (2:30)

 Biology paper 3 (1:30)    
Wednesday 18 June

Thursday 19 June Maths paper 3 (2:00)

Chemistry paper 3 (1:30) Friday 20 June

Monday 23 June

Tuesday 24 June

CONTINGENCY DAY Wednesday 25 June CONTINGENCY DAY

GCE Results Day (times to be confirmed) Thursday 14 August

GCE SUMMER TIMETABLE 2025
It is important that all students refer to their individual timetables


